

LEGACY WATER GROUP, LLC BID TAB
EXIT 13-TOUCHTON ROAD WATERMAIN EXTENSION

ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
150-0001	Mobilization, Bonds, Temp. Facilities	1	LS	\$	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00
150-1000	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
163-0232	Temporary Grassing	24	AC	\$	\$ 950.00	\$ 22,800.00
163-0240	Temporary Mulch	24	AC	\$	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,200.00
163-0529	Erosion Control check dams (Temporary silt fence fabric)	85	EA	\$	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,750.00
165-0041	Maintenance of Check Dams	85	EA	\$	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,975.00
171-0010	Non-Sensitive Silt Fence	4,526	LF	\$	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,052.00
171-0030	Double Row Sensitive Silt Fence	2,608	LF	\$	\$ 7.00	\$ 18,256.00
210-0100	Clearing and Grubbing (including removal of any debris)	1	LS	\$	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
231-1250	Improved Gravel Access Road (12' wide, 4" thick)	5500	LF	\$	\$ 40.00	\$ 220,000.00
310-5120	Graded Aggregate Base Course, 8" (Driveways)	148	SY	\$	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,440.00
402-3113	1.5" Thick Asphalt 12.5 mm Superpave (Driveways)	9	TN	\$	\$ 610.00	\$ 5,490.00
550-1180	18" RCP Storm Drain	480	LF	\$	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,400.00
550-1180	18" Flared End Section	4	EA	\$	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00
610-0001	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	1	EA	\$	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
610-0001	Remove and Replace Mailboxes	6	EA	\$	\$ 60.00	\$ 360.00
610-2360	Remove existing 4" FM	1115	LF	\$	\$ 6.75	\$ 7,526.25
610-5715	Remove existing ARV Manholes	2	LS	\$	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
610-9230	DEMO Existing RCP Storm Pipe	62	LF	\$	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,984.00
643-8200	Orange Barrier Fence	4265	LF	\$	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,397.50
660-1200	Connection to Existing FM	1	EA	\$	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
660-1215	4" DR 11 HDPE Forcemain	3,465	LF	\$	\$ 34.50	\$ 119,542.50
660-2040	Air Release Valve Assembly and Manhole	2	EA	\$	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 25,600.00
668-3301	Connect to Existing Discharge Manhole w/ 2 Discharge Pipes	1	LS	\$	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
670-1010	Connection to Existing 8" (Complete in Place)	1	EA	\$	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00
670-1011	Connection to Existing 10" (Complete in Place, w/ tee)	1	EA	\$	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
670-1012	Connection to Existing 12" (Complete in Place)	4	EA	\$	\$ 8,550.00	\$ 34,200.00
670-1080	8" PVC Watermain (Incl. Tee's & Bends)	405	LF	\$	\$ 50.00	\$ 20,250.00
670-1120	12" DR 11 HDPE Watermain (Incl. Tee's & Bends)	901	LF	\$	\$ 55.00	\$ 49,555.00
670-1160	16" DR 11 HDPE Watermain (Incl. Tee's & Bends)	9526	LF	\$	\$ 98.00	\$ 933,548.00
670-1161	Directional Drill 16" DR 11 HDPE	2052	LF	\$	\$ 175.00	\$ 359,100.00